DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing
1 / 7
  MAX202EN
5VDual channel RS-232 Drivers/Receivers
General Description

 Low-Power Modems
 Terminals
Order Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty Additional
Remarks
MAX202EN DIP- 16 MAX202EN Tape 1000/Box
MAX202EDTR SOP- 16 MAX202E Tube 2500/Reel
MAX202EDTR SOP- 16 MAX202EE Tube 2500/Reel ESD
DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing